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COMPANY / AZIENDA

CERTIFIED COMPANY / AZIENDA CERTIFICATA

Always committed to seeking the right compromise between softness and resistance, 
Cartindustria Eurocarta, thanks also to the great variety of its offer, both as product 
lines and as a variety of raw materials, is a well-known company through the world of 
professional tissue. Whether it is the precious cellulose of the CENTOXCENTO line and 
the inexhaustible potential of TECNOCELL, ECONET and BLUELINE solutions, 
Cartindustria Eurocarta offers a range of products that covers all the needs of today's 
and tomorrow's market. All our product innovation for tailor-made service excellence. 
With the strength of an industrial tradition of over 40 years, we design every day the 
best solutions for the professional tissue market: cellulose products, ecological paper 
products as well as custom-made lines. The goal is to respond to the needs of a 
changing market, getting closer and closer to the needs of each of the professionals 
who are part of it.
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/ Da sempre impegnata nel cercare il giusto compromesso tra morbidezza e resistenza, 
Cartindustria Eurocarta grazie anche alla grande varieta’ di offerta, intesa sia come 
linee di prodotto che come varietà di materie prime, è un’azienda affermata in tutto il 
mondo del tissue professionale. Sia che si tratti delle pregiate cellulose della linea 
CENTOXCENTO che delle inesauribili potenzialità delle soluzioni TECNOCELL, ECONET 
e BLUELINE, Cartindustria Eurocarta offre una gamma di prodotti che copre tutte le 
esigenze del mercato di oggi e di domani. Tutta la nostra innovazione nel prodotto per 
un’eccellenza del servizio su misura. Con la forza di una tradizione industriale lunga 
oltre 40 anni, progettiamo ogni giorno le migliori soluzioni per il mercato del tissue 
professionale: dai prodotti in cellulosa ai prodotti in carta ecologica fino alle linee create 
su misura. Tutto con un solo obiettivo: rispondere alle esigenze di un mercato che 
cambia, avvicinandosi sempre più alle necessità di ciascuno dei professionisti che ne 
fanno parte.



EUROCARTA
CARTINDUSTRIA



FSC

FSC certification aims at the correct forest management and traceability of derived products. The FSC logo 
ensures that the product has been made from raw materials deriving from forests correctly managed 
according to the principles of correct forest management and chain of custody. The FSC certification scheme 
is independent and third-party.

La certificazione FSC ha come scopo la corretta gestione forestale e la tracciabilità dei prodotti derivati. Il 
logo di FSC garantisce che il prodotto è stato realizzato con materie prime derivanti da foreste 
correttamente gestite secondo i principi della corretta gestione forestale e della catena di custodia. Lo 
schema di certificazione FSC è indipendente e di parte terza. 

L’Ecoetichetta europea, detta anche Ecolabel, è un marchio europeo registrato e utilizzato per certificare 
alcuni prodotti e i servizi a basso impatto ambientale offerti dalle aziende. Il marchio Ecolabel garantisce che 
il prodotto è stato precedentemente studiato e analizzato sia dal punto di vista dell’impatto ambientale, 
all’interno del suo intero Ciclo di Vita, sia dal punto di vista della sostenibilità sociale, che tiene in 
considerazione le eventuali conseguenze sulla salute e sulla sicurezza del consumatore.

La marcatura CE  è un adempimento che il fabbricante deve effettuare per tutti i prodotti disciplinati dalle 
direttive comunitarie inerenti i dispositivi medici. L’apposizione del marchio CE e la redazione della 
documentazione tecnica che rechi evidenza del rispetto delle richiamate direttive deve essere eseguita dal 
fabbricante o da un suo sostituto. In tale documentazione si dichiara che il prodotto è conforme ai requisiti 
di sicurezza e salute, e può essere utilizzato, anche insieme ad altri dispositivi medici, senza recare 
pregiudizio al paziente.

Il PEFC è un'iniziativa internazionale basata su una larga intesa di parti interessate all'implementazione della 
gestione forestale sostenibile a livello nazionale e regionale. Partecipano allo sviluppo del PEFC i 
rappresentanti dei proprietari forestali e dei pioppeti, dei consumatori finali, degli utilizzatori, dei liberi 
professionisti, del mondo dell'industria del legno e dell'artigianato. Tra i suoi obiettivi si segnala quello di 
migliorare l'immagine della selvicoltura e della filiera foresta–legno, fornendo di fatto uno strumento di 
mercato che consenta di commercializzare legno e prodotti della foresta derivanti da boschi e impianti gestiti 
in modo sostenibile.
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ECOLABEL
The ecological European label, also known as Ecolabel, is a registered European trademark. It is used to 
certify certain products and services with low environmental impact offered by companies. The Ecolabel 
trademark ensures that the product has previously been studied and analyzed both from the point of view of 
environmental impact, within its entire Life Cycle, and from the point of view of social sustainability, which 
takes into consideration eventual consequences on the health and safety of the consumer.

CE
The CE marking is a fulfilment to be carried out by the manufacturer for all products covered by Community 
directives on medical devices. The affixing of the CE mark and the preparation of technical documentation 
showing compliance with these Directives must be carried out by the manufacturer or his surrogate. The 
documentation states that the product complies with safety and health, and can be used, also together with 
other medical devices, without harming the patient.

PEFC  
PEFC is an international initiative based on the understanding of stakeholders in the implementation of 
sustainable forest management at national and regional level. Representatives of forest owners and poplars, 
end consumers, users, freelancers, a well as the world of the wood and craft industries participate in the 
development of PEFC. Among the PEFC objectives is to improve the image of forestry and the forest-wood 
supply chain, providing in fact a tool for market that allows wood and forest products from sustainably 
managed forests and plants to be marketed.



CERTIFICATIONS

/ CERTIFICAZIONI
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PRODUCT LINES / LE NOSTRE LINEE

CENTO X CENTO

The products of the CENTO X CENTO line are made of high quality pure cellulose: the coupling of 
the plies, the great softness and the uniform and homogeneous surface, allow high performances. 
Suitable for every need, CENTO X CENTO makes the difference, thanks to its main feature: 100% 
Pura Cellulose.

ECONET

ECONET is a family of ecological papers, which combines the excellent quality of the pulp, the 
guarantee of an environmentally care product. The regenerated row material of this range of 
products is managed in compliance with the principles of environmental protection. The quality of 
the raw materials guarantees a good homogeneity of the products. The freedom to make an ethical 
and economic choice.

This product 
is suitable for 
contact with 

dry food only.

/ I prodotti della famiglia CENTO X CENTO sono realizzati in pura cellulosa di elevata qualità: 
l’accoppiamento dei veli, la grande morbidezza e la superficie uniforme e omogenea, 
consentono elevate performances.  Adatta ad ogni esigenza, CENTO X CENTO fa la differenza, 
grazie alla sua caratteristica principale: 100% Pura Cellulosa.

/ ECONET è una famiglia di carte ecologiche, che unisce all’eccellente qualità dell’impasto, la 
garanzia di un prodotto attento all’ambiente, infatti è composta da materie prime rigenerate 
gestite nel rispetto dei principi di salvaguardia ambientale.La qualità delle materie prime poi 
garantisce una buona omogeneità dei prodotti. La libertà di fare una scelta etica ed economica.
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TECNOCELL

TECNOCELL line is characterized by the right balance between cost and quality. The high white 
degree, combined with the high performance of the product, allows its use in various fields.

BLUE LINE

BLUE LINE products have been designed to be used in the food sector. The blue color and their 
technical characteristics offer the best result in the professional use. The coloring and the raw 
materials selected allow the use of our products in accordance with the HACCP system.

This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.

/ TECNOCELL è una famiglia di prodotti caratterizzati da un giusto equilibrio tra economicità e 
qualità. L’elevato grado di bianco, unito alle alte prestazioni del prodotto, consente l’utilizzo in 
svariati campi.

/ I prodotti BLUE LINE sono stati studiati per l’utilizzo nel settore alimentare. Il colore blu e le 
caratteristiche tecniche offrono il miglior risultato nell’utilizzo professionale. La colorazione e le 
materie prime selezionate permettono di poter utilizzare i nostri prodotti in conformità al sistema 
HACCP.



For every range of products, we are happy to study together with our customers characteristics 
and details of each individual item. We can customize our product range adapting it to every 
specific need of the market. 

Thanks to the quality and professionalism that has distinguished us for over 35 years, we make 
our know-how available to our customers by creating specific products that perfectly meet the 
needs of the constantly evolving market.

According to the customer's requests, thanks to our state-of-the-art machinery, we can make the 
product with accordance to the agreed specifications and technical characteristics.

Our Logistics department manages and organizes the delivery with customized solutions for 
every single customer need.

CUSTOMIZED PROJECT

/ Per ognuna delle famiglie dei nostri prodotti è possibile studiare assieme ai nostri clienti 
caratteristiche e dettagli per ogni singola referenza. Siamo in grado di personalizzare la nostra 
gamma prodotti adattandola ad ogni specifica esigenza del mercato.

/ Il nostro reparto di Logistica gestisce e organizza le consegna con soluzioni personalizzate per 
ogni singola esigenza del cliente.

/ PROGETTO PERSONALIZZATO 

/ In base alle richieste del cliente, grazie ai nostri macchinari all’avanguardia, possiamo 
realizzare il prodotto secondo le specifiche e le caratterisiche tecniche concordate.

/ Con la qualità e la professionalità che da oltre 35 anni ci distingue mettiamo a disposizione 
della nostra clientela il nostro Know-how creando prodotti specifici che permettono di rispondere 
alle esigenze del mercato in continua evoluzione. 
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CONSULTANCY AND PRODUCT DESIGN

CONSULTANCY / CONSULENZA

LOGISTICS / LOGISTICA

PRODUCTION / PRODUZIONE

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT / RICERCA E SVILUPPO



/ CONSULENZA E SVILUPPO PRODOTTO

CONSULTANCY AND PRODUCT DESIGN



Eurocarta can transfer its certifications such as FSC PEFC or ECOLABEL on 

the customized products of its customers.

Our know-how and flexibility have allowed us to become partners of the most 

important European commercial realities of our market.

CUSTOMIZATIONS WITH CERTIFICATIONS / PERSONALIZZAZIONI CON CERTIFICAZIONI 

CUSTOMIZABLE PRODUCTS / PRODOTTI PERSONALIZZABILI

/ Il nostro know how e la nostra flessibilità ci hanno permesso di diventare 

partner delle più importanti realtà commerciali europee del nostro mercato.

/ Eurocarta è in grado di trasferire le proprie certificazioni come FSC PEFC e 

ECOLABEL sui prodotti personalizzati della propria clientela.
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PARTNERS OF THE MOST IMPORTANT EUROPEAN COMPANIES

/ ROTOLI
ROLLS

/ PIEGATI
FOLDED

/ LENZUOLINI
MEDICAL ROLLS

/ SCATOLE
BOXES



CUSTOMIZATION

/ PERSONALIZZAZIONI



PALLETIZATION LEGEND 

LEGEND

n° pcs.
/conf.

n° conf.
/collo

n° rotoli
/ pallet

n° pcs.
/ collo

n° colli
/ pallet

n° rot.
/conf.

PURA CELLULOSA 

  IDONEO AL CONTATTO 
CON ALIMENTI

  GOFFRATURA MICRO   GOFFRATURA MACRO

N° VELI

PIEGATO A Z

PIEGATO A M

PIEGATO A V

PIEGATO A W

PIEGATO A C

DISPOSITIVO MEDICO DI CLASSE 1

IDROSOLUBILE

IDONEO AL CONTATTO 
CON ALIMENTI SECCHI

MISURE PIEGATO A V

MISURE PIEGATO A W

MISURE PIEGATO A C

MISURE PIEGATO A M

MISURE PIEGATO A Z

LISCIA

  DERMATOLOGICAMENTE 
TESTATO

ECOLOGICA

N° STRAPPI

ALTEZZA ROTOLO

LUNGHEZZA ROTOLO

DIAMETRO FORO

DIAMETRO ROTOLO

ESTRAZIONE INTERNA
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n° pcs
/pack

n° packs
/box

n° rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

n° pcs.
/ box

n°
n° boxes
/ pallet

n°

n° rolls
/pack

n°

n°

PURE CELLULOSE 

  SUITABLE FOR 
FOOD CONTACT 

MICRO EMBOSSED MACRO EMBOSSED

N° PLY

“Z” FOLD

“M” FOLD

“V” FOLD

“W” FOLD

“C” FOLD

Z

M

n°

V

W

C

MEDICAL DEVICE CLASS 1

WATER SOLUBLE

This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.

WATER  SOLUBLE

  SUITABLE FOR CONTACT 
WITH DRY FOOD ONLY

UNFOLD DIMENSION “V” FOLD

UNFOLD DIMENSION “W” FOLD

UNFOLD DIMENSION “C” FOLD

UNFOLD DIMENSION “M” FOLD

UNFOLD DIMENSION “Z” FOLD

H x L

H x L

H x L

H x L

H x L

PLAIN

  DERMATOLOGICALLY 
TESTED

ECOLOGICAL

N° SHEETS

HEIGHT ROLL

DIMENSION ROLL

DIAMETER CORE

DIAMETER ROLL

CENTERFEED

ECO

n

M 

cm

mm

cm



LEGEND

/ LEGENDA
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CARTINDUSTRIA EUROCARTA
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WIPERS
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BOBINE / 

INDUSTRIAL WIPERS17
BOBINE MICROGOFFRATE

DRY INDUSTRIAL WIPERS22
BOBINE ASCIUGATUTTO CARTA A SECCO

PLAIN INDUSTRIAL WIPERS23
BOBINE LISCE



INDUSTRIAL WIPERS

Cod. SUPER1000E SUPER 1000 E

Macroembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

Cod. SPECIAL703000 SPECIAL 703000

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO
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Cod. ULTRAROLLE ULTRA ROLL E

Macroembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

/ BOBINE

Pure cellulose

2
H 25

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
140 rolls
/ pallet

Pure cellulose

2
H 23

2 rolls.
/pack

n° n°
200 rolls
/ pallet

Pure cellulose

2
H 23

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
144 rolls
/ pallet

Cod. S800E S 800 E

Macroembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

800

n°
77 packs
/ pallet

n°
70 packs
/ pallet

n°
100 packs
/ pallet

Bobine macrogoffrate

Pure cellulose

2
H 23

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
154 rolls
/ pallet

n°
77 packs
/ pallet

Bobine macrogoffrate

Bobine microgoffrate

Bobine macrogoffrate
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Cod. C350.22G EUROPROFESSIONAL 800

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

Cod. C350.24GE C 800

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

n°
63 packs
/ pallet

n°
54 packs
/ pallet

n°
54 packs
/ pallet

Cod. JOLLY800 JOLLY 800

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs: Pure cellulose

2
H 26

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
126 rolls
/ pallet

Pure cellulose

Pure cellulose

2
H 26

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
108 rolls
/ pallet

2
H 26

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
108 rolls
/ pallet

Cod. DYNAMIC800E DYNAMIC 800 E

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

Pure cellulose

2
H 23

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
140 rolls
/ pallet

n°
70 packs
/ pallet

Bobine microgoffrate

Bobine microgoffrate

Bobine microgoffrate

Bobine microgoffrate



INDUSTRIAL WIPERS
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Pure cellulose

3
H 26

2 rolls
/pack

n°

Cod. TRIS70800 TRIS 70 800

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

Pure cellulose

3
H 26

2 rolls
/pack

n°

n°
126 rolls
/ pallet

n°
108 rolls
/ pallet

Cod. C353.25G TRIS C 1000

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

n°
63 packs
/ pallet

n°
80 packs
/ pallet

n°
54 packs
/ pallet

Cod. JOB3 JOB 3

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs: Pure cellulose

3
H 23

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
160 rolls
/ pallet

Bobine microgoffrate

Bobine microgoffrate

Bobine microgoffrate

/ BOBINE

Cod.  MACRO800 MACRO 800

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

n°
54 packs
/ pallet

Pure cellulose

2
H 26

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
108 rolls
/ pallet

Bobine microgoffrate



2 0

Cod. BB800 BB 800

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

Cod. BB1000 BB 1000

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

ECONET

ECONET
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This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.

This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.

This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.

Cellulose

2
H 23

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
200 rolls
/ pallet

Cod. C38023.15GE TEKNO 800

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

TECNOCELL
This product is 

suitable for 
contact with dry 

food only.

n°
100 packs
/ pallet

Bobine microgoffrate

n°
60 packs
/ pallet

n°
70 packs
/ pallet

n°
100 packs
/ pallet

Recycled

2
H 24

2 rolls
/pack

n°

Recycled

2
H 24

2 rolls
/pack

n°

n°
140 rolls
/ pallet

n°
120 rolls
/ pallet

Cod. C40023.15GE ECOPLUS 800

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

ECONET

Recycled

2
H 23

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
200  rolls
/ pallet

ECO

ECO

ECO

Bobine microgoffrate

Bobine microgoffrate

Bobine microgoffrate



INDUSTRIAL WIPERS

2 1

Blue Cellulose

3
H 26

2 rolls
/pack

n°

Blue Cellulose

3
H 26

2 rolls
/pack

n°

Blue Cellulose

3
H 37

2 rolls
/pack

n°

n°
108 rolls
/ pallet

n°
108 rolls
/ pallet

n°
72 rolls
/ pallet

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

Specs:

Specs:

Cod. C453A.29G BLUE TRIS

Microembossed industrial wipers

Cod. C453A37.43G BLUE TRIS C37

Microembossed industrial wipers
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/ BOBINE

This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.

n°
70 packs
/ pallet

Cod. C452B24.19G BLUE 800

Microembossed industrial wipers

Specs:

ECONET

Blue Recycled

2
H 23

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
140  rolls
/ pallet

ECO

Bobine microgoffrate

n°
54 packs
/ pallet

n°
54 packs
/ pallet

n°
36 packs
/ pallet

Cod. C453A.25G BLUE K 25

BLUE LINE

BLUE LINE

BLUE LINE

Bobine microgoffrate

Bobine microgoffrate

Bobine microgoffrate



DRY INDUSTRIAL WIPERS

2 2

Pure Cellulose 

1
H 25

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
108 rolls
/ pallet

Cod. 0385.25G DRY 320

Dry industrial wipers

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO
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BOBINE ASCIUGATUTTO CARTA A SECCO /

n°
54 packs
/ pallet

Bobine asciugatutto carta a secco



PLAIN INDUSTRIAL WIPERS

Cod. N350.28L

Plain wipers

WIPE 30 800

LIGHT 800

Plain wipers

Cod. N300.48L WIPE 50

Plain wipers

Cod. N350.7L WIPE 70 2000

Plain wipers

Pure cellulose

2
H 26

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
108 rolls
/ pallet

Pure cellulose

2
H 26

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
108 rolls
/ pallet

Pure cellulose

2
H 26

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
72 rolls
/ pallet

Pure cellulose

2
H 26

1 rolls
/pack

n° n°
54 rolls
/ pallet

Cod. N352.3L
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/ BOBINE LISCE

Bobine lisce

Bobine lisce

Bobine lisce

Bobine lisce

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

Specs:

Specs:

Specs:

Specs:

n°
54 packs
/ pallet

n°
54 packs
/ pallet

n°
36 packs
/ pallet

n°
54 packs
/ pallet
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Specs:

Specs:

This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.

This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.

n°
54 packs
/ pallet

n°
54 packs
/ pallet

Recycled

2
H 26

2 rolls
/pack

n° n°
108 rolls
/ pallet

Recycled

2
H 26

1 rolls
/pack

n° n°
54 rolls
/ pallet

Cod. N400.3L

Plain wipers

ECO 70/2000

ECO 30/800

Plain wipers

Cod. N400.7L

ECONET

ECONET

ECO

ECO

Bobine lisce

Bobine lisce





HANDTOWELS
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ASCIUGAMANI /

TOWELS FOR AUTOMATIC DISPENSERS27
ASCIUGAMANI PER DISTRIBUTORI AUTOMATICI

29 CENTERFEED HANDTOWELS
ASCIUGAMANI AD ESTRAZIONE INTERNA

31 “V” FOLD HANDTOWELS
ASCIUGAMANI PIEGA A “V”

35 “Z” FOLD HANDTOWELS
ASCIUGAMANI PIEGA A “Z”

37 “W”  FOLD HANDTOWELS
ASCIUGAMANI PIEGA A “W”

39 INTERLEAVED HANDTOWELS
ASCIUGAMANI INTERCALATI

40 “C” FOLD HANDTOWELS
ASCIUGAMANI PIEGA A “C”



RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO
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Cod. C20620.11GE AUTOROLL 140

Towels for automatic dispensers

Cod. C20620.18GE AUTOROLL 300

Towels for automatic dispensers

Cod. C206.15G ROLL C 160

Towels for automatic dispensers

Cod. C203.11G AUTOROLL TRIS H 21

Towels for automatic dispensers

Specs:

Specs:

Specs:

Specs:

Pure cellulose

2

n°
6 rolls
/pack

55 packs
/box

330 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 20 M 140

Pure cellulose

2

n°
6 rolls
/pack

48 packs
/box

288 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 20 M 285

Pure cellulose

2

n°
6  rolls
/pack

44 packs
/box

264 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 21,5 M 160

Pure cellulose

3

n°
6 rolls
/pack

40 packs
/box

240 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 21,5 M 105

TOWELS FOR AUTOMATIC DISPENSERS

Asciugamani per  distributori automatici

Asciugamani per  distributori automatici

Asciugamani per  distributori automatici

Asciugamani per  distributori automatici

/ ASCIUGAMANI PER DISTRIBUTORI AUTOMATICI 



RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO
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Pure cellulose

3

n°
6 rolls
/pack

88 packs
/box

528 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 21,5 M 76

Pure cellulose

3

n°
6 rolls
/pack

55 packs
/box

330 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 20 M 106

Cod. C203.085G AUTOROLL TRIS 75

Towels for automatic dispensers

Specs:

Cod. C20320.11GTE AUTOROLL TRIS 110

Towels for automatic dispensers

Specs:

Asciugamani per  distributori automatici

Asciugamani per  distributori automatici
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Cod.  N208.16L MAXI 1600

Centerfeed handtowels

Cod. N227.05L MINI 65

Centerfeed handtowels

Specs:

Specs: Pure cellulose

1

n°
6 rolls
/pack

44 packs
/box

264 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 21 M 300

Pure cellulose

2

n°
12 rolls
/pack

55 packs
/box

660 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 20 M 60

Pure cellulose

2

n°
6 rolls
/pack

44 packs
/box

264 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 20 M 180

Pure cellulose

3

n°
12 rolls
/pack

55 packs
/box

660 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 21,5 M 49

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

Cod. N228.16L MAXI 200

Centerfeed handtowels

Specs:

Cod. C203S.055G TRIS C 50

Centerfeed handtowels

Specs:

CENTERFEED HANDTOWELS

Asciugamani ad estrazione interna

Asciugamani ad estrazione interna

Asciugamani ad estrazione interna

Asciugamani ad estrazione interna

/ ASCIUGAMANI AD ESTRAZIONE INTERNA



RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO
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BLUE LINE

Pure cellulose

2

n°
12 rolls
/pack

55 packs
/box

660 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 21,5 M 60

Pure cellulose

2

n°
6 rolls
/pack

48 packs
/box

288 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 20 M 160

Cod. C206S.05GE ROLL C 60

Centerfeed handtowels

Cod. C227.115GE WIN MIDI 160

Centerfeed handtowels

Specs:

Specs:

Blue pure cellulose

2

n°
6 rolls
/pack

48 packs
/box

288 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 20 M 160

Cod. C257A2.115G BLUE MIDI 160

Centerfeed handtowels

Specs: 

Asciugamani ad estrazione interna

Asciugamani ad estrazione interna

Asciugamani ad estrazione interna

RCENTOXCENTO

Pure cellulose

2

n°
6 rolls
/pack

48 packs
/box

288 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

H 20 M 100

Cod. C227.07GE WIN ROLL 450

Centerfeed handtowels

Specs:

Asciugamani ad estrazione interna
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Pure cellulose

2
25x21v

200 pcs.
/pack

15 packs
/box

n° n°

Cod. EF502LH3E

“V” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

“V” FOLD TOWEL

RCENTOXCENTO

“V” FOLD TOWEL

“V” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

Cod. EF202LH

RCENTOXCENTO

Pure cellulose

2
22,5x21v

210 pcs.
/pack

15 packs
/box

n° n°

Cod. EF802LH3E “V” FOLD TOWEL

“V” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

Pure cellulose

2
21x21v

200 pcs.
/pack

15 packs
/box

n° n°

Cod. EF202E “V” FOLD TOWEL

“V” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

Pure cellulose

2
22,5x21v

210 pcs.
/pack

15 packs
/box

36 boxes
/ pallet

n°

40 boxes
/ pallet

n°

44 boxes
/ pallet

n°

40 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

3000 pcs.
/ box

n°

3150 pcs.
/ box

n°

3000 pcs.
/ box

n°

3150 pcs.
/ box

n°

“V” FOLD HANDTOWELS

Asciugamani piega a “v”

Asciugamani piega a “v”

Asciugamani piega a “v”

Asciugamani piega a “v”

/ ASCIUGAMANI PIEGA A “V”



RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

3 2CATALOG | EUROCARTA

Pure cellulose WATER  SOLUBLE

3
22,5x21v

180 pcs.
/pack

15 packs
/box

40 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

2700 pcs.
/ box

n°

Cod. EF333 WATER SOLUBLE TOWELS

Water soluble towels “V” Fold

Specs:

Pure cellulose

3
25x21v

180 pcs.
/pack

15 packs
/box

n° n°

Pure cellulose

3
22,5x21v

180 pcs.
/pack

15 packs
/box

n° n°

Cod. EF503 “V” FOLD TOWEL

“V” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

Cod. EF203 “V” FOLD TOWEL

“V” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

Cod. EF502 E “V” FOLD TOWEL

“V” Fold Handtowels

Specs: Pure cellulose

2
25x21v

210 pcs.
/pack

15 packs
/box

36 boxes
/ pallet

n°

40 boxes
/ pallet

n°

36 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

2700 pcs.
/ box

n°

2700 pcs.
/ box

n°

3150 pcs.
/ box

n°

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO
Asciugamani idrosolubili piega a “v”

Asciugamani piega a “v”

Asciugamani piega a “v”

Asciugamani piega a “v”
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Cod. EF252 “V” FOLD TOWEL

“V” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

BLUE LINE

Blue Pure cellulose 

2
22,5x21v

210 pcs.
/pack

15 packs
/box

n° n°

Cellulose

2
25x21v

210 pcs.
/pack

15 packs
/box

n° n°

Cod. EF542A

“V” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

“V” FOLD TOWEL

“V” FOLD TOWEL

“V” Fold Handtowels

Cod. EF842A “V” FOLD TOWEL

“V” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

Specs:

Cod. EF242A

TECNOCELL

TECNOCELL

TECNOCELL

Cellulose

2
22,5x21v

210 pcs.
/pack

15 packs
/box

n° n°

Cellulose

2
21x21v

210 pcs.
/pack

15 packs
/box

40 boxes
/ pallet

n°

36 boxes
/ pallet

n°

40 boxes
/ pallet

n°

44 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

3150  pcs.
/ box

n°

3150 pcs.
/ box

n°

3150 pcs.
/ box

n°

3150 pcs.
/ box

n°

“V” FOLD HANDTOWELS

This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.

This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.

This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.

/ ASCIUGAMANI PIEGA A “V”

Asciugamani piega a “v”

Asciugamani piega a “v”

Asciugamani piega a “v”

Asciugamani piega a “v”
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Recycled

2
22,5x21v

200 pcs.
/pack

15 packs
/box

n° n°

Cod. EF2403000

“V” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

“V” FOLD TOWEL

ECONET

40 boxes
/ pallet

n°

3000 pcs.
/ box

n°

ECO

This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.Asciugamani piega a “v”
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Cod. ZF223E “Z” FOLD TOWEL

“Z” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

Cod. ZF 213 “Z” FOLD TOWEL

“Z” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

Cod. ZF222E “Z” FOLD TOWEL

“Z” Fold Handtowels

Cod. ZF212E “Z” FOLD TOWEL

“Z” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

Specs:

Z

Z

Pure cellulose

3
24x24

120 pcs.
/pack

25 packs
/box

n° n°

Pure cellulose

3
20,5x24

120 pcs.
/pack

25  packs
/box

n° n°

Z

Pure cellulose

2
24x24

150 pcs.
/pack

25 packs
/box

n° n°

Z

Pure cellulose

2
20,5x24

150 pcs.
/pack

25 packs
/box

40 boxes
/ pallet

n°

44 boxes
/ pallet

n°

40 boxes
/ pallet

n°

40 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

3000  pcs.
/ box

n°

3000 pcs.
/ box

n°

3750 pcs.
/ box

n°

3750 pcs.
/ box

n°

“Z” FOLD HANDTOWELS

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

/ ASCIUGAMANI PIEGA A “Z”

Asciugamani piega a “Z”

Asciugamani piega a “Z”

Asciugamani piega a “Z”

Asciugamani piega a “Z”
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“Z” FOLD TOWEL

“Z” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

Cod. ZF422

ECONET

Recycled

1
24x24

150 pcs.
/pack

25 packs
/box

40 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

Z

“Z” FOLD TOWEL

“Z” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

Cod. ZF412

ECONET

Recycled

2
20,5x24

150 pcs.
/pack

25 packs
/box

44 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

3750 pcs.
/ box

n°

3750  pcs.
/ box

n°

Z

ECO

ECO

This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.

This product is 
suitable for 

contact with dry 
food only.

Asciugamani piega a “Z”

Asciugamani piega a “Z”



RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO
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“W” FOLD HANDTOWELS

Cod. WF223E “W” FOLD TOWEL

“W” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

Cod. WF213 “W” FOLD TOWEL

“W” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

Cod. WF222E “W” FOLD TOWEL

“W” Fold Handtowels

Cod. WF212E “W” FOLD TOWEL

“W” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

Specs:

Pure cellulose

3
24x32

90 pcs.
/pack

25 packs
/box

36 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

W

W

Pure cellulose

3
20,5x32

90 pcs.
/pack

25 packs
/box

44 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

W

Pure cellulose

3
24x32

120  pcs.
/pack

25 packs
/box

36 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

W

Pure cellulose

2
20,5x32

120  pcs.
/pack

25 packs
/box

44 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

2250 pcs.
/ box

n°

2250 pcs.
/ box

n°

3000 pcs.
/ box

n°

3000 pcs.
/ box

n°

/ ASCIUGAMANI PIEGA A “W”

Asciugamani piega a “W”

Asciugamani piega a “W”

Asciugamani piega a “W”

Asciugamani piega a “W”



2 8
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M

Cod. IC320320 INTERLEAVED TOWELS

Interleaved handtowels

Pure celluloseSpecs:

Cod. IC420320 INTERLEAVED TOWELS

Interleaved handtowels

Specs:

126  pcs.
/pack

20 packs
/box

44 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

2520 pcs.
/ box

n°

3
21x31,5

Pure cellulose

100 pcs.
/pack

20 packs
/box

44 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

2000 pcs.
/ box

n°

3
21x42

M

INTERLEAVED HANDTOWELS

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO
Asciugamani  intercalati

Asciugamani  intercalati

/ ASCIUGAMANI INTERCALATI



RCENTOXCENTO
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Cod. 0020.23AC

“C” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

“C” FOLD TOWEL

“C” FOLD TOWEL

“C” Fold Handtowels

Specs:

Cod. 0020.23BN

ECONET

Pure cellulose

2
23x33

153 pcs.
/pack

20 packs
/box

n° n°

Recycled

1
23x33

192  pcs.
/pack

20 packs
/box

40  boxes
/ pallet

n°

40 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

3060 pcs.
/ box

n°

3840 pcs.
/ box

n°

C

“C” FOLD HANDTOWELS

C

ECO

Asciugamani piega a “C”

Asciugamani piega a “C”

/ ASCIUGAMANI PIEGA A “C”





TOILET PAPER

INTERFOLD TOILET PAPER “V” FOLD

JUMBO TOILET PAPER

DOMESTIC TOILET PAPER

CATALOG | EUROCARTA

43

45

49

FACIAL TISSUE50

CARTA IGIENICA /

CARTA IGIENICA INTERFOGLIATA PIEGA A “V”

CARTA IGIENICA JUMBO

CARTA IGIENICA DOMESTICA

VELINE FACCIALI
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INTERFOLD TOILET PAPER

Pure cellulose

Cod. EF1109000E “V” FOLD

Interfold toilet paper

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

2
11,2x21v

n°
225 pcs.
/pack

40 packs
/box

40 boxes
/ pallet

9000 pcs.
/ box

n° n° n°

Cod. EF1899000 “V” FOLD

Interfold toilet paper

Specs:

TECNOCELL

2
10x21v

n°
225 pcs.
/pack

40 packs
/box

44  boxes
/ pallet

9000 pcs.
/ box

n° n° n°

Cellulose

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

/ CARTA IGIENICA INTERFOGLIATA

Carta igienica interfogliata

Carta igienica interfogliata
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Cod. EF110 “V” FOLD 

Interfold toilet paper

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

Pure cellulose

2
11,2x21v

250 pcs.
/pack

30 packs
/box

40  boxes
/ pallet

7500 pcs.
/ box

n°n° n° n°

Cod. EF1099000 “V” FOLD

Interfold toilet paper

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

2
10x21v

n°
225 pcs.
/pack

40 packs
/box

44 boxes
/ pallet

9000 pcs.
/ box

n° n° n°

Pure cellulose

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

Carta igienica interfogliata

Carta igienica interfogliata
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ECO

ECO

Pure cellulose

Pure cellulose

Recycled

Recycled

Cod. N110.06L76 JUMBO MINI 200

Jumbo toilet paper

Specs:

Cod. N110.12L76 JUMBO MAXI 400

Jumbo toilet paper

Cod. N104.06L76 JUMBO ECO MINI 200

Jumbo toilet paper

Cod. N104.12L76 JUMBO ECO MAXI 400

Jumbo toilet paper

Specs:

Specs:

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

ECONET

ECONET

JUMBO TOILET PAPER

n°
12 rolls
/pack

52 packs
/box

624 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2
19 H 976

n°
6 rolls
/pack

54 packs
/box

324 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

n°
12 rolls
/pack

52 packs
/box

624 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2
27 H 976

2
19 H 976

n°
6 rolls
/pack

54 packs
/box

324 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2
27 H 976

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

/ CARTA IGIENICA JUMBO

Carta igienica Jumbo

Carta igienica Jumbo

Carta igienica Jumbo

Carta igienica Jumbo
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Pure cellulose

n°
12 rolls
/pack

52 packs
/box

624 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2
19 H 951

Pure cellulose

n°
6 rolls
/pack

54 packs
/box

324 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2
27 H 951

Pure cellulose

n°
12 rot.
/conf.

52 packs
/box

624 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2
19 H 976

Pure cellulose

n°
6 rot.
/conf.

54 packs
/box

324 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2
27 H 976

Cod. N110.05G51 JUMBO MINI 51

Jumbo toilet paper

Specs:

Cod. N110.1G51 JUMBO MAXI 51

Jumbo toilet paper

Cod. N110.05G76E JUMBO MINI 76

Jumbo toilet paper

Cod. N110.1G76E JUMBO MAXI 76

Jumbo toilet paper

Specs:

Specs:

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

Carta igienica Jumbo

Carta igienica Jumbo

Carta igienica Jumbo

Carta igienica Jumbo
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Pure cellulose

Pure cellulose

Cod. C1109.07G60EFM T-PLUS MAXI

Jumbo toilet paper

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

Cod.  C1109.037G60EFM T-PLUS MINI

Jumbo toilet paper

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

JUMBO TOILET PAPER

2
H 9

2
H 9

Cod. N1109.1L60E JUMBO EUROMAXI

Jumbo toilet paper

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

Pure cellulose

2
25,5 H 960

n°
6 rolls
/pack

54 packs
/box

324 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

n°
12 rolls
/pack

52 packs
/box

624 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

n°
6 rolls
/pack

63 packs
/box

378 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

19

25,5

60

60

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

/ CARTA IGIENICA JUMBO

Carta igienica Jumbo

Carta igienica Jumbo

Carta igienica Jumbo
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ECO

ECO

Cellulose

2
19 H 976

n°
12 rolls
/pack

52 packs
/box

624 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

Cod. N1809.045G76 TEKNO 200

Jumbo toilet paper

Specs:

Cod. N1809.09G76 TEKNO 400

Jumbo toilet paper

Cod. N1049.045G76 TR 200

Jumbo toilet paper

Cod. N1049.09G76 TR 400

Jumbo toilet paper

Specs:

Specs:

Specs:

TECNOCELL

TECNOCELL

ECONET

ECONET

Cellulose

2
27 H 976

n°
6 rolls
/pack

54 packs
/box

324 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

Recycled

2
19 H 976

n°
12 rolls
/pack

52 packs
/box

624 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

Recycled

2
27 H 976

n°
6 rolls
/pack

54 packs
/box

324 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

Carta igienica Jumbo

Carta igienica Jumbo

Carta igienica Jumbo

Carta igienica Jumbo
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TECNOCELL

2 veli Pura cellulosa

Cod. 0180.10 TECNOCELL

Domestic toilet paper

Specs:

Cod. 0110.10  EUROSOFT

Domestic toilet paper

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

Cod. 0113.0809250

Domestic toilet paper

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

Cod.0FASC.04E

Domestic toilet paper

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

Cod.0110.04E40 EUROSOFT

Domestic toilet paper

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

DOMESTIC TOILET PAPER

Pure cellulose

n°
10 rolls
/pack

12 packs
/box

120 rolls
/box

n° n° n°
21 boxes
/ pallet

Pure cellulose
250 Sheets

200 Sheets

n°
8 rolls
/pack

9 packs
/box

72 rolls
/box

n° n° n°
24 boxes
/ pallet

Cellulose

n°
10 rolls
/pack

12 packs
/box

120 rolls
/box

n° n° n°
21 boxes
/ pallet

Pure cellulose

n°
4 rolls
/pack

24 packs
/box

96 rolls
/box

n° n° n°
24 boxes
/ pallet

Pure cellulose

n°
4 rolls
/pack

10 packs
/box

40 rolls
/box

n° n° n°
48 boxes
/ pallet

3

2

2

2

2

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

WATER  SOLUBLE

Carta igienica domestica

Carta igienica domestica

Carta igienica domestica

Carta igienica domestica

Carta igienica domestica

/ CARTA IGIENICA DOMESTICA
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Cod. 00VEL.100 FACIAL TISSUES

Facial Tissue

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

FACIAL TISSUE

100 pcs.
/pack

40 packs
/box

36 boxes
/ pallet

n°n° n°

4000 pcs.
/ box

n°

2

Pure Cellulose

Veline cosmetiche

/ FACIAL TISSUE





MEDICAL ROLLS

CATALOG | EUROCARTA

LENZUOLINI MEDICI / 

LENZUOLINI MEDICI MICROCOLLATI

MICROEMBOSSED MEDICAL ROLLS53
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MEDICAL ROLLS

Cod. C501.17GE MEDICAL ROLL

Microembossed medical rolls

Specs:

Cod. C5PURAE MEDICAL ROLL

Microembossed medical rolls

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

Pure cellulose

n°
6 rolls
/pack

32 packs
/box

192 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2

Pure cellulose

n°
6 rolls
/pack

32 packs
/box

192 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2

H 59,5

H 59,5

80 M

76 M

/ LENZUOLINI MEDICI

Lenzuolini medici microcollati

Lenzuolini medici microcollati

5 3

Cod. C501.14GE MEDICAL ROLL

Microembossed medical rolls

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

H 59,5 66 M

Lenzuolini medici goffrati

Pure cellulose

n°
6 rolls
/pack

32 packs
/box

192 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2

Cod. C501.ACE MEDICAL ROLL

Microembossed medical rolls

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

H 59,5 55 M

Lenzuolini medici goffrati

Pure cellulose

n°
6 rolls
/pack

32 packs
/box

192 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2
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Cod. C50150.087GE MEDICAL ROLL

Microembossed medical rolls

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

H 49,5 48 M

Lenzuolini medici microcollati

Pure cellulose

n°
12 rolls
/pack

25 packs
/box

300 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2

n°
6 rolls
/pack

16 packs
/box

96 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

Cod. C50145.105G MEDICAL ROLL

Microembossed medical rolls

Specs:

Cod. C50190.225G MEDICAL ROLL

Microembossed medical rolls

Specs:

n°
6  rolls
/pack

40 packs
/box

240 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

70 M

Lenzuolini medici microcollati

Lenzuolini medici microcollati

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

H 45

H 90

Pure cellulose

2

Pure cellulose

2

Cod. C501.ACS MEDICAL ROLL

Microembossed medical rolls

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

H 59,5 50 M

66 M

Lenzuolini medici goffrati

Pure cellulose

n°
6 rolls
/pack

32 packs
/box

192 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2
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LENZUOLINI MEDICI / LENZUOLINI MEDICI

n°
9 rolls
/pack

24 packs
/box

216 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

Cod. N503.15L MEDICAL ROLL

Plain medical rolls

Specs:
90 M

Lenzuolino medico liscio
RCENTOXCENTO

H 60
Pure cellulose

2

Pure cellulose + Poly

n°
6 rolls
/pack

52 packs
/box

312 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

2

Cod. P503.16G MEDICAL ROLL

Microembossed medical rolls

Specs: 
H 59,5 80 M

Lenzuolini medici microcollati

RCENTOXCENTO POLY







SERVICE PRODUCTS

NAPKINS

SINGLE ROLLS
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PRODOTTI DI SERVIZIO /

TOVAGLIOLI

MONOROTOLI



NAPKINS

1

/ TOVAGLIOLI

Tovaglioli

Tovaglioli

Tovaglioli

Tovaglioli

Tovaglioli

Pure cellulose

Pure cellulose

Pure cellulose

Cod. 0033.2V240 EUROSOFT

Napkins

Specs:

Cod. 0030.1V4000 EUROSOFT

Napkins

Specs:

30 x 30 cm 100 x 40 (4000 pcs)

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

Cod. 0030.1V5000 EUROSOFT

Napkins

Specs:

Cod. 0038.2V1800 EUROSOFT

Napkins

Specs:

Cod. 0038.2V240 EUROSOFT

Napkins

Specs:

33 x 33 cm 250 x 20 (5000 pcs)

33 x 33 cm 50 X 48 (2400 pcs)

50 X 48  (2400 pcs)

38 x 38 cm 100 x 18 (1800 pcs)

38 x 38 cm

Pure cellulose

Pure cellulose

CATALOG | EUROCARTA5 9
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2

2

2



2

1

Prodotti di servizio

Tovaglioli piega a “z”

Tovaglioli

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

Pure cellulose

Pure cellulose

Cod. 00FP.3V NAPKINS

Service products

Specs:

Cod. ZT2062 TOVAGLIOLI PIEGA A “Z”

“Z” fold napkins

Specs:

16 x 24 cm (3750 pcs)

Cod. 0040AIR AIRLAD NAPKINS

Napkins

Specs:

40 x 40 cm

10 tissues x 10 packs

(50 pcs) Airlaid

Pure cellulose

6 0CATALOG | EUROCARTA
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n°
6 rolls
/pack

50 packs
/box

300 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

n°
12 rolls
/pack

44 packs
/box

528 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

n°
12 rolls
/pack

44 packs
/box

528 rolls
/ pallet

n° n°

Cod. GOFFROTTO GOFFROTTO

Perforated handtowels

Specs:

Cod. MONO 350 PREMIUM

Perforated handtowels

Cod. MONO 260 CLASSIC

Perforated handtowels

Specs:

Pure cellulose

Specs:

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

RCENTOXCENTO

2

3

2

Pure cellulose

Pure cellulose

SINGLE ROLLS

H 22

H 21,5

H 21,5

500

50 M

60 M

Asciugamani perforati

Asciugamani perforati

Asciugamani perforati

/ MONOROTOLI

CATALOG | EUROCARTA6 1
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